Election: 2014 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33852
Ballots Cast: 17279

Voter Turnout: 51%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 1(Voter Turnout: 37% - Total Registered Voters: 563)

Contest: lllinois Constitution Crime Victim's Rts

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 145 73.23
NO (NON) 53 26.77

Contest: Constitutional Amendment Voter Discrimination

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 113 58.55
NO (NON) 80 41.45

Contest: lllinois Minimum Wage

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 110 53.92
NO (NON) 94 46.08

Contest: lllinois Women's Health

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 107 52.97
YES (NON) 95 47.03

Contest: lllinois Millionaire's Tax

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 118 59
NO (NON) 82 41
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Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR FEDERAL

Candidate Name

James D. "Jim" Oberweis (REP)
Richard J. Durbin (DEM)
Sharon Hansen (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR STATE

Candidate Name
(Bruce Rauner (REP)
(Pat Quinn (DEM)
(Chad Grimm (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE

Candidate Name

Paul M. Schimpf (REP)
Lisa Madigan (DEM)
Ben Koyl (LIB)

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Candidate Name
Michael Webster (REP)
Jessie White (DEM)
Christopher Michel (LIB)

Contest: COMPTROLLER STATE

Candidate Name

Judy Baar Topinka (REP)
Sheila Simon (DEM)
Julie Fox (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TREASURER STATE

Total Votes
121

71

12

0

Total Votes
127

53

18

1

Total Votes
98
93
13

Total Votes
105

87

13

Total Votes
126

52

22

0

Vote %
59.31
34.8
5.88

0

Vote %
63.82
26.63
9.05
0.5

Vote %
48.04
45.59
6.37

Vote %
51.22
42.44
6.34

Vote %
63

26

11

0
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Tom Cross (REP) 134 67
Michael W. Frerichs (DEM) 52 26
Matthew Skopek (LIB) 14 7

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SIXTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Adam Kinzinger (REP) 144 72.36
Randall Wayne Olsen (DEM) 55 27.64

Contest: STATE SENATOR FORTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Tim Bivins (REP) 175 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Tom Demmer (REP) 178 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Rebecca Huntley (REP) 182 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: COUNTY TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John H. Coffman (REP) 177 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: COUNTY SHERIFF

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Brian E. VanVickle (REP) 174 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Eric Morrow (REP) 174 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert Sondgeroth (REP) 171 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert Sondgeroth (REP) 171 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bobbie Colbert (DEM) 148 100
No Candidate (REP) 0 0

Contest: JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael J. Burke (REP) 174 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
John B. "Ben" Roe (REP) 179 100
No Candidate (DEM) 0 0

page 4/5



Contest: SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT-Hutchinson

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 146
NO (NON) 35

Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Kelly

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 141
NO (NON) 34

Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Gunnarsson

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 132
NO (NON) 35

Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Jacobson

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 140
NO (NON) 35

Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Fish

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 135
NO (NON) 39

Vote %
80.66
19.34

Vote %
80.57
19.43

Vote %
79.04
20.96

Vote %
80
20

Vote %
77.59
22.41

page5/5


http://www.tcpdf.org

