**Election: 2014 General** 

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33852 Ballots Cast: 17279 Voter Turnout: 51% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FLAGG 1(Voter Turnout: 37% - Total Registered Voters: 563)

Contest: Illinois Constitution Crime Victim's Rts

 Candidate Name
 Total Votes
 Vote %

 YES (NON)
 145
 73.23

 NO (NON)
 53
 26.77

Contest: Constitutional Amendment Voter Discrimination

 Candidate Name
 Total Votes
 Vote %

 YES (NON)
 113
 58.55

 NO (NON)
 80
 41.45

Contest: Illinois Minimum Wage

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %YES (NON)11053.92NO (NON)9446.08

Contest: Illinois Women's Health

 Candidate Name
 Total Votes
 Vote %

 NO (NON)
 107
 52.97

 YES (NON)
 95
 47.03

Contest: Illinois Millionaire's Tax

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %YES (NON)11859NO (NON)8241

#### Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR FEDERAL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
James D. "Jim" Oberweis (REP)	121	59.31
Richard J. Durbin (DEM)	71	34.8
Sharon Hansen (LIB)	12	5.88
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

## Contest: GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR STATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
(Bruce Rauner (REP)	127	63.82
(Pat Quinn (DEM)	53	26.63
(Chad Grimm (LIB)	18	9.05
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.5

#### Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paul M. Schimpf (REP)	98	48.04
Lisa Madigan (DEM)	93	45.59
Ben Koyl (LIB)	13	6.37

#### Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Webster (REP)	105	51.22
Jessie White (DEM)	87	42.44
Christopher Michel (LIB)	13	6.34

## Contest: COMPTROLLER STATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Judy Baar Topinka (REP)	126	63
Sheila Simon (DEM)	52	26
Julie Fox (LIB)	22	11
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TREASURER STATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Tom Cross (REP)	134	67
Michael W. Frerichs (DEM)	52	26
Matthew Skopek (LIB)	14	7

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SIXTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Adam Kinzinger (REP)	144	72.36
Randall Wayne Olsen (DEM)	55	27.64

Contest: STATE SENATOR FORTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Tim Bivins (REP)	175	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Tom Demmer (REP)	178	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Rebecca Huntley (REP)	182	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: COUNTY TREASURER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John H. Coffman (REP)	177	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: COUNTY SHERIFF

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Brian E. VanVickle (REP)	174	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Eric Morrow (REP)	174	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert Sondgeroth (REP)	171	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert Sondgeroth (REP)	171	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Bobbie Colbert (DEM)	148	100
No Candidate (REP)	0	0

Contest: JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael J. Burke (REP)	174	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John B. "Ben" Roe (REP)	179	100
No Candidate (DEM)	0	0

## Contest: SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT-Hutchinson

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	146	80.66
NO (NON)	35	19.34

# Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Kelly

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	141	80.57
NO (NON)	34	19.43

## Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Gunnarsson

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	132	79.04
NO (NON)	35	20.96

## Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Jacobson

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	140	80
NO (NON)	35	20

#### Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT-Fish

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	135	77.59
NO (NON)	39	22.41